
!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

Great
Brook

Baker
Brook

Lancaster
Broo k

OsgoodBrook

Partridge
Brook

Great

Brook

BakerBrook

Pushaw Lake

Perch Pond

Ohio St

Pu
sh

aw
 R

d

Sandy
Beach Rd

Cedar

Breeze S

Bonn
ie

Lea
Dr

Lancaster
Brook Rd

Lords
Way

Q
u inn

A ve

Hornbeam

Way

Da
nfo

rth
Dr

AA Landing Rd

South
ShoreRd

Wilso
n

Way

Bond
Rd

StreamView Ln

Forest Ave

Simpson
Ln

Sandy Dr

Ellingwood
Dr

Jillian
Way

Jo
hn

na
s

Wa
y

Bouchard

Ln

Birc h
Ave

Andersons

Way

TowerLn

Pinehill Dr

Second St

Fou
rth

 St
Pebble Dr

Lib
bey

Ln
Fel

low
s D

r

Twin
Oak Dr

Cr
ys

tal
 Ln

Maefield Ln

Ly ndsa
y

Ln

Kelley Rd

Beechwood

Ave

Hastey Ln

Driftwood Ln

Spruce Ln

Malcolm Ln

Lakeview Rd

ElliottCir

No
rth

lan
d

Rd

Vista
Way

Beave
r

Cov
e Dr

Fo
ste

r D
r

Cedar

Breeze N

Porcupine Ln

Broadway

Martins Ln

Jamies Way

County Rd
Clewley Rd

Ashley Ave

Nannies Ln

GabbyLaine

Bishop Ln

Kings Ct

Lak eside Ln

Pe
nny

 Ln

Isla
nd

Geta
way 

Rd
Clark Rd

Bir
ch

bro
ok

 Ln

AlbertLn

Happy
Corner Rd

Yellow
Brick Rd

Watson Ln

Lancaster Ln

Hudson Rd

Beechgrove
Ave

Luckeys

Lan

dingRd

Church Rd

Richards Rd

Aspen
Ridge Rd

Phillips Rd

Dai
gle

Dr

Grac
e S

now
 Dr

Kennedy Dr

Tra
fton

Ln

Leavitt
Ln

Oxbow
Dr

All
ey

Wa
y

P oplar
St

Poplar Rd

Vista
Rdg

Phils Way

PineGrove Ave

Botting
Ln

He ml
oc

k

Po int
Rd

Ames
Rd

Winters
W ay

Su
ns

et
Av

e

Grouse Ln

Page Rd

Outback
Ave

Lorna Ln

Roundstone
Dr

Merryman Rd

Brasl e y
Ave

Man
ans

is V
w

Norway Rd

Midw ay
Ln

Pin

e

Ac
res

Way

Sta
cey

Ln

Orono Rd

Frenchs

Point Rd

Misty
W ay

Bla
ck

Str
eam

Dr

Essex St

Pi n
k h

am
Rd

Darling Rd

Pi
ne

Ledg
e

Rd

WoodedCir

Potter Rd

Vic
tor

y L
n

McC
arty

 Rd

Ceda
r B

ree
ze 

Ctr

Upper
Cross Rd

McCarty

Road Ext

Schwabes
Way

Union St

Lakeside
Landing Rd

Koz
Way

Henderson Dr

Crogan Rd

Old Ohio St

Skyline Rd

Gould Rd

Finson Rd

Old County Rd

Marston
Meadow Rd

Berry

Pit Rd

Lower Cross Rd

WoodlandAve

Ohio St

Tro
tt D

r

UV222

UV15

UV221

111

10
0

10
0

100

100 100

100

20
0

20
0

20
0

100

100

100

200

100

100

100

10
0

100

200

20
0

100

20
0

10
0

100

20
0

200

100

100

10
0

200

200

200

20
0

200

200

200

200

100

10
0

200

100

200

200

100

200

200

200

100

300

20
0

20
0

200

300 200

10
0

200

300

100

20
0

200

300

20
0

10
0

300

200

100

200

200

200

20
0

200

300

100

200

200

4286

4262
4253

4247

4246
42434555

4245

4227
4226

4221

4215

42074208

4203
4204

4197
68°48'0"W68°49'0"W68°50'0"W68°51'0"W68°52'0"W68°53'0"W68°54'0"W68°55'0"W

44°57'0"N

44°56'0"N

44°55'0"N

44°54'0"N

44°53'0"N

44°52'0"N

.

June 2020

Not a legal survey map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management
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Shoreland Area* Map
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LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional inforrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Emergent or Marine Wetland
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams
and wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands
greater than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)
75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point
     and the 25 square mile drainage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft


